Branch

076 - AWKA 2 BRANCH

424 - NNEWI,0LD NKWO MARKET
ROAD

420 - AWKA,AZIKIWE STREET

203 - UNIZIK BRANCH

387 - NNEWI,EDO-EZEMEWI STR.
424 - NNEWI,0LD NKWO MARKET
ROAD

387 - NNEWI,EDO-EZEMEWI STR.
509 - OBOSI, CITY BISCUIT ROAD
509 - OBOSI, CITY BISCUIT ROAD
203 - UNIZIK BRANCH

420 - AWKA,AZIKIWE STREET

475 - NKPOR, DEMUDE STREET
475 - NKPOR, DEMUDE STREET
076 - AWKA 2 BRANCH

076 - AWKA 2 BRANCH

509 - OBOSI, CITY BISCUIT ROAD
420 - AWKA,AZIKIWE STREET

420 - AWKA,AZIKIWE STREET
076 - AWKA 2 BRANCH

424 - NNEWI,0LD NKWO MARKET
ROAD

475 - NKPOR, DEMUDE STREET
387 - NNEWI,EDO-EZEMEWI STR.
420 - AWKA,AZIKIWE STREET

203 - UNIZIK BRANCH

203 - UNIZIK BRANCH

420 - AWKA,AZIKIWE STREET

176 - EKWULOBIA MAIN BRANCH
475 - NKPOR, DEMUDE STREET
420 - AWKA,AZIKIWE STREET

387 - NNEWI,EDO-EZEMEWI STR.
203 - UNIZIK BRANCH

509 - OBOSI, CITY BISCUIT ROAD
387 - NNEWI,EDO-EZEMEWI STR.
420 - AWKA,AZIKIWE STREET
630 - AGULERI CLOSA OUTLET
475 - NKPOR, DEMUDE STREET
630 - AGULERI CLOSA OUTLET

aCCess

Winners Amount
UJUNWA MARYJANE ILONULUGO 250000
INNOCENT OFORKAJA 5000
BLESSING AMARACHI OCHA 5000
UGWU KELVIN IKECHUKWU AND ODO ANTHONY

CHINEDU 5000
RITANGOZI ODIEGWU 5000
IGWE UZOMA 5000
ONYEDIKA PROMISE NWORAH 5000
LINUS OCHIABUTO ONYEMAECHI 5000
ERIC OKWUCHUKWU AGBACHI 5000
PATRICK IFEANYI ONYI 5000
OKPE EMMANUEL UZOCHUKWU 5000
JACOB CHUKWUDI AGWU 5000
VICTORIA EBELE OKEKE 5000
NKIRUKA FAVOUR UZOAGU 5000
OBIAJULU OKOYE 5000
Chima Frank Eze 5000
CHINEDU ISRAEL ANENE 5000
CHARITY IFEOMA OGUGUO 5000
JOSEPH CHIBUIKE OKEKE 5000
JOHN DAGARAH 5000
OGECHUKWU DORIS OKECHUKWU 5000
CHUKWUEMEKA ALI 5000
UCHENNA GLORIA OBU 5000
DANIEL KELECHI AGBAEZE 5000
CHIDUBEM CHINAGOROM IBEKWE 5000
PRECIOUS CHIGBO EZEOBIUKWU 5000
EJIKE MICHEAL ANIEZE 5000
ONYEKA JONATHAN ABASILIM 5000
IKECHUKWU UDEOKA 5000
CHUKWUDI UCHENNA AND MUODOZIE

KENECHUKWU 5000
ONUNKWO IFEYINWA CECILIA 5000
CYRIL MADUKA NDIFE 5000
VINCENT OBUMNAEME AZUBOGU 5000
ANIGBO UGOCHUKWU C 5000
EMMANUEL IKECHUKWU OKAFOR 5000
ODOH MATHEW ODINAKA 5000
FRANCA UJU ONYEAKA 5000



556 - OKIJA, OLD OKUJA IHIALA
OGUTARD

424 - NNEWI,0LD NKWO MARKET
ROAD

203 - UNIZIK BRANCH

306 - UMUNZE BRANCH

475 - NKPOR, DEMUDE STREET
424 - NNEWI,0LD NKWO MARKET
ROAD

475 - NKPOR, DEMUDE STREET
424 - NNEWI,0LD NKWO MARKET
ROAD

424 - NNEWI,0LD NKWO MARKET
ROAD

475 - NKPOR, DEMUDE STREET

424 - NNEWI,0LD NKWO MARKET
ROAD

076 - AWKA 2 BRANCH

509 - OBOSI, CITY BISCUIT ROAD
076 - AWKA 2 BRANCH

420 - AWKA,AZIKIWE STREET
076 - AWKA 2 BRANCH

475 - NKPOR, DEMUDE STREET
509 - OBOSI, CITY BISCUIT ROAD
387 - NNEWI,EDO-EZEMEWI STR.

424 - NNEWI,0LD NKWO MARKET
ROAD

509 - OBOSI, CITY BISCUIT ROAD
509 - OBOSI, CITY BISCUIT ROAD
076 - AWKA 2 BRANCH

509 - OBOSI, CITY BISCUIT ROAD
420 - AWKA,AZIKIWE STREET
387 - NNEWI,EDO-EZEMEWI STR.
475 - NKPOR, DEMUDE STREET
076 - AWKA 2 BRANCH

424 - NNEWI,0LD NKWO MARKET
ROAD

070 - NNEWI BRANCH

203 - UNIZIK BRANCH

076 - AWKA 2 BRANCH

509 - OBOSI, CITY BISCUIT ROAD
387 - NNEWI,EDO-EZEMEWI STR.
387 - NNEWI,EDO-EZEMEWI STR.
420 - AWKA,AZIKIWE STREET
076 - AWKA 2 BRANCH

aCCess

JESSICA NKIRU ONYEANUSI

VALENTINE CHUKWUDI ABAZU
ANGELA ONYEMA EKPE
MABEL AMAUDO ALAEKWE
KAISIE PRECIOUS IGWE

NDUBUISI SYLVESTER NWIBOKO
CHINWE BENEDITH UDENSI

OFODILE LAWRENCE AND OZOKA CHIDI

OMEJE KINGSLEY AND CHINENYE
ONYINYE CAROLINE OKOROCHA

IFEDIORA NKOLI EZINWANNE
CHUKWUEBUKA AUGUSTINE UMENWOBI
RAPHAEL OKOELECHI

EMMANUEL UZOMA

OKEKE JOHNPAUL NWANKWO

EBUKA EMMANUEL ONWURAH
CHUKWUEMEKA DONATUS OKONKWO
SUNDAY NEBOLISA ONOVON

PETER MMADUABUCHUKWU ONYEBUAGU

ATU VICTOR

OKWUCHUKWU SYLVESTER IFEANYI
EKENE SAMUEL ORJI

IFEYINWA CHRISTIANA UMEOKECHUKWU
CHIBUZOR GLORIA OGBONNA
RAYMOND CHIEMEGO OBIORAH

SIMEON NWOKOLO

OKWUDILI KENNETH EDI

EBUKA EMMANUEL IKEGBUNAM

ONYEMA SIMON AZIH

OKORO JOHN AND NNODU IZUCHUKWU
OGONNA CHIAMAKA EZEJEKWU

TITUS CHUKWUEMEZIE OKEKE

ELIAS UCHENNA ONUORAH

LOTANNA FIDELIS ONUORA
UCHECHUKWU IKEZU

NICHOLAS CHIKWADO ODO

ROSITA CHINENYE ESIAKA

5000

5000
5000
5000
5000

5000
5000

5000

5000
5000

5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000

5000
5000
5000
5000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000

10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000



420 - AWKA,AZIKIWE STREET
387 - NNEWI,EDO-EZEMEWI STR.
070 - NNEWI BRANCH

387 - NNEWI,EDO-EZEMEWI STR.
475 - NKPOR, DEMUDE STREET
387 - NNEWI,EDO-EZEMEWI STR.
387 - NNEWI,EDO-EZEMEWI STR.
076 - AWKA 2 BRANCH

387 - NNEWI,EDO-EZEMEWI STR.

424 - NNEWI,0LD NKWO MARKET
ROAD

387 - NNEWI,EDO-EZEMEWI STR.
076 - AWKA 2 BRANCH

424 - NNEWI,0LD NKWO MARKET
ROAD

509 - OBOSI, CITY BISCUIT ROAD
420 - AWKA,AZIKIWE STREET
387 - NNEWI,EDO-EZEMEWI STR.
420 - AWKA,AZIKIWE STREET
420 - AWKA,AZIKIWE STREET
387 - NNEWI,EDO-EZEMEWI STR.
387 - NNEWI,EDO-EZEMEWI STR.
306 - UMUNZE BRANCH

509 - OBOSI, CITY BISCUIT ROAD
203 - UNIZIK BRANCH

076 - AWKA 2 BRANCH

509 - OBOSI, CITY BISCUIT ROAD
127 - IHIALA BRANCH

387 - NNEWI,EDO-EZEMEWI STR.

424 - NNEWI,0LD NKWO MARKET
ROAD

387 - NNEWI,EDO-EZEMEWI STR.
387 - NNEWI,EDO-EZEMEWI STR.
630 - AGULERI CLOSA OUTLET
420 - AWKA,AZIKIWE STREET
127 - IHIALA BRANCH

509 - OBOSI, CITY BISCUIT ROAD
203 - UNIZIK BRANCH

509 - OBOSI, CITY BISCUIT ROAD
076 - AWKA 2 BRANCH

420 - AWKA,AZIKIWE STREET
387 - NNEWI,EDO-EZEMEWI STR.
306 - UMUNZE BRANCH

aCCess

NWOHA KINGSLEY NWAKANMA
CHUKWUEMEKA NATHANIEL UZOMAH
ONYEDIKA REACHEAL IZUNOBI

JOSEPH OGBONNA UGWU

GEORGE CHIDIUME UDEOZOR

UGWUOKE IKENNA AND ODIKA CHUKWUMA

CALLISTUS AGAFENACHUKWU OJUKWU
CHUKWUIJEKWU ERNEST NWOKOLO
NKECHI LILIAN OKEKE

OGBOGU CHUKWUEMEKA PAULINUS
ANGELA NWOKOLO
OGECHI DEBORAH NWANKWO

INNOCENT ARINZE OKONKWO
ADIMEKWE CHUKWUEBUKA
EMMANUEL NNAMDI OKOYE
EZEOKE REMIGIUS EKENEDILICHUKWU
DAVID UCHENNA OBIEFUNA
CHIKELUE M. NWOYE

EZEOBI NJIDEKA PRISCA
NWABUEZE NWORA
INNOCENT CHUKWUKA NWIGBO
NWANLEM CHIKELUBA
ONWUKA CHINEDU KENETH
NSUDE OKENNA

EMMANUEL NONSO ONWUKA
EKENE ROMANUS IKWUKA
CHIMEZIE ANABUEZE

EMEKA STANLEY NNABUIKE

OKONKWO BENJAMIN AND RITA OKONKWO

EDOZIE EMMANUEL OBED
edith nkechi udemgba

ANI JOSEPHINE EGO

CHIKODILI ANGELA ODOH
CHEKWUBE DANIEL ONUNKWO
DEBORA IJEOMA NJOKU
CHIMEZIE RAPHAEL ENUJIUBA
EMOKAH DORIS CHISOM
CHINELO PROMISE NWEKE
NNADIRI SAMUEL AND NNADIRI PAUL
virginia chizoba osuji

10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000

10000
10000
10000

10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000

20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000



424 - NNEWI,0LD NKWO MARKET
ROAD

387 - NNEWI,EDO-EZEMEWI STR.
475 - NKPOR, DEMUDE STREET
424 - NNEWI,0LD NKWO MARKET
ROAD

630 - AGULERI CLOSA OUTLET
076 - AWKA 2 BRANCH

070 - NNEWI BRANCH

076 - AWKA 2 BRANCH

424 - NNEWI,0LD NKWO MARKET
ROAD

556 - OKIJA, OLD OKUJA IHIALA
OGUTARD

070 - NNEWI BRANCH

424 - NNEWI,0LD NKWO MARKET
ROAD

AGULERI CLOSA OUTLET

aCCess

EZE CHIBUEZE AND NWOYE EMEKA
BENITA CHIMNECHEREM ONUZULIKE
AMAKA UDOH OJUKWU

COFFI BLAISE

obi augustine nwakaobi
AMALACHUKWU OLIVE ALAEBO
IBEH CHIAMAKA MARY

UJU ANN ONWUASOANYA

UGOCHUKWU PETER NZUBECHUKWU

WASIU OLA OLADUNJOYE
IFEOMA FELICIA UMEH

UZOR MARCILLINA NNEDINSO
PATRICIA UCHECHUKWU ONUORA

20000
100000
100000

100000
100000
50000
50000
50000

50000

50000
50000

5000
1,000,000



